
2025 Season Schedule
Date Day Time Event Location

March 23 Sunday 10:00 AM – Noon Indoor Training United Soccer Centre, Mississauga
March 30 Sunday 10:00 AM – Noon Indoor Training United Soccer Centre, Mississauga

April 6 Sunday 10:00 AM – Noon Indoor Training United Soccer Centre, Mississauga
April 13 Sunday 10:00 AM – Noon Indoor Training United Soccer Centre, Mississauga
April 27 Sunday 10:00 AM – Noon Indoor Training United Soccer Centre, Mississauga
May 4 Sunday 10:00 AM – Noon Indoor Training United Soccer Centre, Mississauga
May 6 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
May 11 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
May 11 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
May 13 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
May 18 Sunday TBD Great Lakes Tournament Cleveland
May 20 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
May 25 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
May 25 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
May 27 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
June 1 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 1 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 3 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
June 8 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 8 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 10 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD



June 15 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 15 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 17 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
June 21 Saturday TBD Great Lakes Tournament Toronto
June 22 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 22 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 24 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
June 29 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
June 29 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
July 1 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
July 6 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
July 6 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
July 8 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
July 13 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
July 13 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
July 15 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD
July 20 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
July 20 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
July 22 Tuesday 6:00 – 8:00 PM Outdoor Training Location TBD

July 24 – 27 Thu – Sun TBD CYC Tournament Chicago
August 10 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
August 10 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
August 17 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
August 17 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
August 24 Sunday 9:30 – 10:30 AM U4s & U6s Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke
August 24 Sunday 9:30 – 11:30 AM U8 - U14 Outdoor Training Bishop Allen HS, Etobicoke

September 13 or 20 Saturday TBD Detroit Games – Great Lakes Detroit


